Startliste
Stedsmesterskap 2017

D - yngre 2*2 km
29.08.2017 17:40:00

101Arve Hagen BIL lag 1

Anita Bekkum 186923

Anita Hgie 203276
102 Sparebank 1 Jstlandet lag 1

Irene QGien 198799

Stine Bratli Danielsen 206409

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48

Side:1



Startliste

Stedsmesterskap 2017

D/ H mix 2*2 km
29.08.2017 17:40:00

301 Feiring lag 1
Liv Feiring
Trond Feiring
302Lgten Kommune lag 1
Line Merete Libak
Steinar Libak

182065
202135

217388
217043

303Mattilsynet/Lgten Kommune lag 1

Tone Stensbhy

Helge Storsveen
304 Norsk Tipping lag 1

Bodil Wiik

Erik Neby
305Norsk Tipping lag 2

Ingunn L. Nordstrgm

Tore Jgrgensen
306Norsk Tipping lag 3

Mari N. Opsahl

Sverre Lutnaes
307Norsk Tipping lag 4

Lene Jordheim

Audun K. Jenssen
308NVE/Ntnu lag 1

Tom Ragise

Grete Hedemann Aalstad
309Team Tomter lag 1

Karen Tomter

Tore Gustav Tomter
310Telenor lag 1

Inger G Lund
Knut V. Lund

402845
201838

501516
96650

211648
215634

67380
137246

204763
187156

500060
144267

206415
203457

235927
211558

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48

Side:2



Startliste
Stedsmesterskap 2017

D 100 2*2 km
29.08.2017 17:40:00

121 Helsesgstrene lag 1
@yfrid Moen
Anne Kari Elisenberg
1221 gten Kommune lag 1
Marianne Skjeerstad
Inger Lise Skarholen
123Sparebank 1 Jstlandet lag 1
Grete Storsveen
Anne Karin Westby
124 Statens Hus lag 1
Anne Kathrine Fossum
Mirjam Engelsjord
125Vegvesenet lag 1
Claire Bant
Mette Marit Jensen

171016
96656

503923
203635

206410
207750

204605
227065

186883
189100

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48

Side:3



Startliste
Stedsmesterskap 2017

D 120 2*2 km
29.08.2017 17:40:00

141Geno lag 1
Sidsel Storihle
Wenche Bjgrnstad
142Hamar Post lag 1
Tora Kleven
Gunnhild Ljones
143IF lag 1
Inger Bakken
Kari @stbye
144 Mjgs Retail lag 1
Liv Reidun Reiersen
Rigmor Lamo Aas
145Romedals-damene lag 1
Inger Brgndbo
Kjersti Narum
146 Sparebank 1 @Jstlandet lag 1

Vera Bgrresen
Rgnnaug Sagbakken

190650
500535

192208
211447

182048
227615

227056
157010

217022
500405

192133
87091

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48

Side:4



Startliste
Stedsmesterskap 2017

D 140 2*2 km
29.08.2017 17:40:00

161 Leten Kommune lag 1

Randi Aas Fjeestad 211310
Annie Gihlemoen 180858

eTiming www.eqtiming.no Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48 Side:5



Startliste

Stedsmesterskap 2017

D individuell 2km
29.08.2017 17:30:00

501 Mjgs Retail lag 1
Synngve Kaul

502Moelven lag 1
Unni Fladsrud Vold

503Arve Hagen BIL lag 1
Marit Holmgren

504 Arve Hagen BIL lag 1
Turid Kolseth

505Lgten Kommune lag 1
Anita S. Bekkelund

506 Arve Hagen BIL lag 1
Helga Hansen

507Hamar kommune lag 1
Marith Brekke

508Arve Hagen BIL lag 1
Aud Grgnvold

509Arve Hagen BIL lag 1
Gerd Grgnvold

510Arve Hagen BIL lag 1
Lise Tronstad

511Lgten Kommune lag 1
Eva Stensby

512 Statens Hus lag 1
Anne Sgrum

513HIKT lag 1
Mette Bjertingstad

216705

71475

145166

155667

178210

203407

206359

226949

231230

238015

402613

500607

500918

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48

Side:6



Startliste

Stedsmesterskap 2017

H - yngre 3*3 km
29.08.2017 17:30:00

Azets Insight lag 1

Heidi Therese Wiest
Torgeir Volden

Stig Wiest

Byggmakker lag 1

Tom Hagen

Morten Lillejordet

Sindre Skjeerbekk
Byggmakker lag 2

Jan Ola Pedersen

Kenneth Bilstad

Henrik Bleken Rud

Hamar katedralskole lag 1
Kristine Haugtomt

Ingrid Logvseth

Henning Wernge

Hamar katedralskole lag 2
Hakon Beitnes

Margrethe Nilsen

Andreas Meyer

Hamar katedralskole lag 3
Geir Jota Bjgrlo

Berit Myhrmoen

Tore Borchgrevink Alu

173253
500148
207657

186966
180867
206446

221017
220950
145164

91540
69040
189105

92230
221360
502370

501667
203262
209107

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48

Side:7



Startliste
Stedsmesterskap 2017

H 150 3*3 km
29.08.2017 17:30:00

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Arve Hagen BIL lag 1
Bjorn Vidar Bekkum
Harald Grgnvold

Stein Arne Bekkum

EAB lag 1

Michael Seetvedt
Ole Petter Saxrud
Bernard Theron
Norsk Tipping lag 1
Morten Stenberg
Bjgrnar Aasen
Eystein Linnerud
Norsk Tipping lag 2
Gjermund Nedgérd
Jo Gisle Jgrgensen
Morten Eriksen

Ringsaker OK lag 1
Terje Tangen

Arild Nordsveen
Terje Wikstrgm
Sintef Raufoss lag 1
Henning Dahl

Lars Lodgaard

Eirin Lodgaard

Sparebank 1 @stlandet lag 1

Jon Bjgrnstad
Vidar Nomerstad
Leif Martin Kjos

231510
203452
227716

62335
236006
503568

238004
236511
500562

204731
201967
500152

188864
216773
501259

216707
483015
502248

198807
221291
203303

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48

Side:8



Startliste

Stedsmesterskap 2017

H 180 3*2 km
29.08.2017 17:35:00

41

42

43

44

45

46

Hamar Post lag 1

Tor Haugstulen
Jan Petter Engelund
Olav Juliussen

Hamar Post lag 2
Jan Erik Johansen
Torleif Finstad
Ragnar Hgsgien
Mjgs Retail lag 1
Tore Stenseth

Per Anders Aas
Ove Taséasen
Sparebank 1 @stlandet lag 1
Trond Jie

Magnar Nybakk
Knut Martinsen
Statens Hus lag 1

Erik Haugen

Odd Erik Jordheim

Olav Hgiaas

System-Tre Gjgvik lag 1
Kjetil Klgvrud

Hans A. Tingvold

Arnfinn Pedersen

91679
203410
178067

502584
211192
165362

217264
157009
227609

98540
220837
207749

235926
72525
188709

208715
67599
91412

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48

Side:9



Startliste
Stedsmesterskap 2017

H 210 3*2 km
29.08.2017 17:35:00

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Arve Hagen BIL lag 1
Knut Rghrsveen

Kjell Vidar Holmen
Svein Iver Jevne

Elverum OK lag 1
Stein Edvardsen
Stein Nordvi

Ottar Evensen
Gunders lag 1
Thorbjgrn Hakonsen
Olav Skjeerbekk

Jan Olav Seether
Laten Kommune lag 1
Trond Sgberg
Espen Melby

Jonni Johansen

Lgten Kommune lag 2
Knut Fjeestad

Einar Stensby

Hallgeir @degard
Moelven lag 1

Per Vold

Finn Rgise

Magnar Sveen

Vegvesenet lag 1
Magne Smeland

Tormod Lundberg
Knut Malmo

92334
192209
216961

91122
211173
227525

170811
216948
237480

87095
87090
217234

201818
402677
234825

71474
144262
204700

78368
222583
501243

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48

Side:10



Startliste
Stedsmesterskap 2017

H individuell 2km
29.08.2017 17:30:00

601 Sanderud sykehus lag 1

622 Statens Hus lag 1

Torkel Bache 180731 Knut Anders Fossum 216965
602Nestle lag 1 623 Statens Hus lag 1

Arild Rgnning 211306 Ingvald Pedersen 217276
603IF lag 1 624SystemTre lag 1

Arve Nils Bgrresen 145165 Bjarn Eriksrud 91115
604 Mjgs Retail lag 1 625Telenor lag 1

Bjgrn Jenssen 216938 Kare Garmager 217387
605Geno lag 1 626 Storhamar vgs lag 1

Hans Petter Jevanord 216986 Stein Gamme 227610
606 Furnes Almenning lag 1 627Hamar Post lag 1

Morten Jie 203298 Kjell Sagbakken 229477
607Norsk Tipping lag 1 628Gunders lag 1

Ole-Johan Vangen 78713 Arvid Haug 238009
608Nestle lag 1 629 Ahlsell lag 1

Hans Narbuvold 92229 Stein Sandaker 216678
609 Statens Hus lag 1

Edgar Myrvold 96651
610Sanderud sykehus lag 1

Henrik Bache 144746
611Lgten Kommune lag 1

Sven Marken 168454
612Lgten Kommune lag 1

Arne G. Barflo 178162
613Arve Hagen BIL lag 1

@yvind Strand 204606
614 Stabburet lag 1

Arne Sveen 206196
615Hamar kommune lag 1

Harald Brekke 206358
616IF lag 1

Geir-Hakon @verby 206495
617 Sparebank 1 Istlandet lag 1

Erik Skaras 211290
618 Kartverket lag 1

Knut Wikstrgm 211405
619HB consult lag 1

Hasse Bergstrgm 214919
620Hggskolen i Innlandet lag 1

Knut Olav Streetkvern 216733
621 Ringsaker kommune lag 1

Arnfinn Houmb 227719

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Utskrift:28.08.2017 07:10:48



